Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519432EN   page 1
April 1, 2026 1:34 PM
Dimensional and Mounting Details
6"on-center T [152.4mm]
3-11/16" [94mm]
4-13/16"

1-4
Order Information
SAMPLE CATALOG LOGIC:	 SAMPLE CATALOG LOGIC:
Left side of bed:	 4APN6-32/835-42/840-NP3-UNV-CD/CD-RDL830-NTL830	 Left side of bed:	 4APN6-24/835-37/840-SD-ASY-CP125-120-HCD/HCD-RDL830
Right side of bed:	4APN6-32/835-4L/840-NP3-UNV-CD/CD-RLDR830-NTR830	 Right side of bed:	4APN6-24/835-37/840-SD-ASY-CP125-120-HCD/HCD-RDR830-EL7W
10-DAY QUICK SPEC SAMPLE LOGIC:
 Left side of bed: QS-4APN6-39/L835-42/840-42-840-NP1-UNV-HCD/HCD-ASY-RDL830
 Right side of bed: QS-4APN6-39/L835-42/840-42-840-NP1-UNV-HCD/HCD-ASY-RDR830-LVC3/AD/E/RD (LVCP or LVC3 installed in 1 of the pair).                                 Gray bar denotes 10-Day Quick Spec
Domestic Preferences (1) Quick Spec (2) Length Fixture Family Ambient
Lumens Ambient CCT Exam
Lumens (8) Exam CCT
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
BABA=Build America Buy America Act
QS=Quick Spec (2) 4=4'  APN6=ArcMed Patient Narrow
Recessed Grid, 9/16"- 1" T-Bar,
6" on-center T
4'
20=2000
24=2400
28=2800
32=3200 (5)
35=3500 (5)
39=3900 (5)
830=80CRI, 3000K
835=80CRI, 3500K
840=80CRI, 4000K
850=80CRI, 5000K
930=90CRI, 3000K
935=90CRI, 3500K
940=90CRI, 4000K
950=90CRI, 5000K
82765=White tuning 80
CRI, 2700K-6500K (3), (4)
83050=White tuning 80
CRI, 3000K-5000K (3), (4)
92765=White tuning 90
CRI, 2700K-6500K (3), (4)
93050=White tuning 90
CRI, 3000K-5000K (3), (4)
B35=BioUp Static 3500 (6)
B40=BioUp Static 4000K (6)
B50=BioUp Static 5000K (6)
B2750=BioUp Tunable
2700K-5000K (7)
4'
22=2200
26=2600
30=3000
34=3400 (5)
37=3700 (5)
42=4200 (5)
L830=80CRI, 3000K
L835=80CRI, 3500K
L840=80CRI, 4000K
L850=80CRI, 5000K
L930=90CRI, 3000K
L935=90CRI, 3500K
L940=90CRI, 4000K
L950=90CRI, 5000K
L82765=White tuning
80 CRI, 2700K-6500K
(3), (4)
L83050=White tuning
80 CRI, 3000K-5000K
(3), (4)
L92765=White tuning
90 CRI, 2700K-6500K
(3), (4)
L93050=White tuning
90 CRI, 3000K-5000K
(3), (4)